
  Safeguarding Team

Matty Thavenot

DSL: Prep 

Deputy Head: Prep 

thavenotm@mountkelly.com 

01822 612244

07540 018365

Katie MacEacharn

DSL: EYFS  

Reception Teacher &  

EY Co-ordinator 

maceacharnk@mountkelly.com 

01822 612244

Me, you, us - safeguarding is everybody’s responsibility

Maddy Carr

DSL: Foundation 

Assistant Head: Safeguarding 

carrm@mountkelly.com 

01822 813100/128 

07540 018357

Charlotte Bates

College Safeguarding O�cer

batesc@mountkelly.com

Greg King-Limb

College Safeguarding O�cer

kinglimbg@mountkelly.com

Zoey Davenport

College Safeguarding O�cer

davenportz@mountkelly.com

Wendy Davis

Deputy Safeguarding Governor

cpgovernor@mountkelly.com

Kerstin Lewis

Chair Safeguarding Governor

cpgovernor@mountkelly.com

Val Petch

Prep Safeguarding O�cer

petchv@mountkelly.com

Hannah Adams

School Nurse

adamsh@mountkelly.com

07778 910106

Laura Tabb

DDSL: Foundation 

Senior Deputy Head 

tabbl@mountkelly.com 

01822 813100


